Brady Durasleeve
+32 (0)16 400500
+32 (0)16 401010
tel.
fax
+31 (0)40 2088088
+31 (0)40 2088099
tel.
fax
Durasleeve® Wire marker solution
The DURASLEEVE® markers solution consists of two components: a transparent tube
(carrier) with a label pocket and an insert to slide into this pocket. Your legend is at all
times protected by the tube and can easily be replaced. The inserts are available in
two versions, a standard and a rigidized version. Each insert has its dedicated carrier.
Durasleeve Carriers
Carriers for DuraSleeve insert
Order Carrier Width Wire O.D. Carriers
Reference (mm) (mm) per Box
DMC-1.3/3-15 15.00 1.30 – 3.00 1 000
DMC-1.3/3-30 30.00 500
DMC-2.5/5-15 15.00 2.50 – 5.00 1 000
DMC-2.5/5-30 30.00 500
DMC-4/10-15 15.00 4.00 – 10.00 500
DMC-4/10-30 30.00 200
DMC-8/16-15 15.00 8.00 – 16.00 500
DMC-8/16-30 30.00 200
PTDSU-10-7597 1 500 10.00 4.20
PTDSU-10-7597-YL 1 500 10.00 4.20
PTDSU-15-7596 2500 15.00 4.20
PTDSU-15-7596-YL 2500 15.00 4.20
PTDSU-15-7597 1 500 15.00 4.20
PTDSU-15-7597-YL 1 500 15.00 4.20
PTDSU-30-7596 2500 30.00 4.10
PTDSU-30-7596-YL 2500 30.00 4.10
PTDSU-30-7597 1 500 30.00 4.10
PTDSU-30-7597-YL 1 500 30.00 4.10
Order Sleeves Sleeve Dimensions
Reference Diagram Per Roll Width (mm) Height (mm)
Durasleeve Inserts
� B-7596 Standard white vinyl tag
� B-7597 Standard polyethylene insert
Order Labels per roll Dimensions – mm
Reference A B
PTLRDS-10x4,4-7696 2500 10.00 4.40
PTLRDS-12x4,4-7696 2500 12.00 4.40
PTLRDS-16x4,4-7696 2500 16.00 4.40
PTLRDS-23x4,4-7696 2500 23.00 4.40
PTLRDS-30x4,4-7696 2500 30.00 4.40
Rigid Durasleeve Inserts
� B-7696 Rigid vinyl tag
Ademark Tag Carrier
The carriers are available in width: 10, 12, 16, 23 or 30 mm
Wire O.D. Carriers
Model (mm) per Box
0 1.30/2.00 mm 2000
1 1.80/2.50 mm 2000
2 2.50/4.00 mm 2000
3 4.00/6.50 mm 1000
4 6.00/10.00 mm 1000
5 9.00/15.00 mm 1000
6 15.00/24.00 mm 500